






































  

  

 
 

Fee Structure of bachelor programs for new intake (effective from Autumn-2021) 

4-year Bachelor Programs C.H 
Admission 

Fee 
Semester Fee Tuition Fee (C.H Basis) 

Other 

Cost 

Total 

Cost 

First 

Installment 

Qur’anic Science & Islamic Studies (QSIS) 

Sciences of Hadith & Islamic Studies (SHIS) 

Da’wah & Islamic Studies (DIS) 

137 Tk.5,000/- 3,500  8 = 28,000/- Exempted 41,866/- 74,866/- Tk.16,266/- 

Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) 163 Tk.30,000/- 14,000  8 = 1,12,000/- 
DC (2,075 x 154) = 3,19,550/-

URC (1,100 x 9) = 9,900/- 
51,316/- 5,22,766/- Tk.87,616/- 

Electrical  & Electronic Engineering (EEE) 

161 Tk.30,000/- 12,000  8 = 96,000/- 
DC (2,000 x 152) = 3,04,000/- 

URC (1,100 x 9) = 9,900/- 
51,116/- 4,91,016/- 

Tk.81,316/- 

Electronic & Telecommunication Engineering (ETE) Tk.78,116/- 

Computer & Communication Engineering (CCE) Tk.78,116/- 

Civil Engineering (CE) 163 Tk.30,000/- 14,000  8 = 1,12,000/- 
DC (2,500 x 156) = 3,90,000/-

URC (1,100 x 7) = 7,700/- 
51,316/- 5,91,016/- Tk.90,716/- 

Pharmacy (B. Pharm Hons.) 165 Tk.30,000/- 14,000  8 = 1,12,000/- 
DC (2,175 x 156) = 3,39,300/-

URC (1,100 x 9) = 9,900/- 
51,516/- 5,42,716/- Tk.86,816/- 

Business Administration  (BBA) 140 Tk.30,000/- 12,000  8 = 96,000/- 
DC (2,070 x 129) = 2,67,030/-

URC (1,100 x 11) = 12,100/- 
49,016/- 4,54,146/- Tk.79,256/- 

Economics & Banking (EB) 142 Tk.25,000/- 7,000  8 = 56,000/- 
DC (1,300 x 129) = 1,67,700/-

URC (1,100 x 13) = 14,300/- 
49,216/- 3,12,216/- Tk.60,616/- 

English Language & Literature (ELL Hons.) 140 Tk.25,000/- 7,000  8 = 56,000/- 
DC (1,290 x 129) = 1,66,410/-

URC (1,100 x 11) = 12,100/- 
49,016/- 3,08,526/- Tk.62,116/- 

Arabic Language & Literature (ALL Hons.) 121 Tk.4,000/- 4,000  8 = 32,000/- DC 250 x 121 = 30,250 41,066/- 107,316/- Tk.20,966/- 

Laws (LL.B Hons.) 150 Tk.28,000/- 10,000  8 = 80,000/- 
DC (1,610 x 142) = 2,28,620/-

URC (1,100 x 8) = 8,800/- 
50,016/- 3,95,436/- Tk.75,416/- 

The Following fees & charges are included in Other Cost. 

 An amount of Tk.100/- per credit as Examination Fee for all programs other than BA (Hons.) in QSIS, DIS, SHIS & ALL. 

 An amount of Tk.50/- per credit as Examination Fee for BA (Hons.) in QSIS, DIS, SHIS & ALLs. 

 Library Development Fee & Other Charge Tk. 3,000/-. 

 An Establishment Fee Tk.4000/- in every semester.  

 Rover Scout Fee Tk.16/-.  
Legends: C.H. = Credit Hour, URC = University Requirement Course, DC= Departmental Course. 

Special waiver and facilities 
 ** 25% Waiver on tuition fee for each of siblings. 

 *** Generous financial assistance for meritorious, needy and poor students (subject to securing required GPA in the semester result). 

For detail information about financial assistance and waiver visit https://www.iiuc.ac.bd/program/financial-info 


